
Penkkipunnerruksen & maastanoston SM 2022 – Vierumäki – 27.-28.8.2021
Name Age Equipment Division Bodyweight WeightClass BP1 BP2 BP3 BP4 Bench DL1 DL2 DL3 DL4 Deadlift Points Place
Elisa Koikkalainen 23 Raw F_JR 56 56 70 75 80 80 83.26 1
Pinja Dillström 21 Raw F_JR 59.9 60 62.5 -67.5 -67.5 62.5 61.65 1
Anni Kemppinen 23 Raw F_JR 65.7 67.5 45 50 -55 50 45.93 1
Anni Husu 43 Raw F_MR_1 80.7 82.5 60 62.5 65 65 51.88 1
Johanna Bies 50 Raw F_MR_3 59 60 110 120 125 130.5 125 124.78 1
Leena Stålstedt 54 Raw F_MR_3 71.5 75 75 82.5 87.5 87.5 75.59 1
Tiina Puolakka 54 Raw F_MR_3 74.8 75 52.5 55 57.5 57.5 48.17 2
Nina Kiuru 55 Raw F_MR_4 44.9 48 53 57.5 -62.5 57.5 71.48 1
Nina Kiuru 55 Raw F_OR 44.9 48 53 57.5 -62.5 57.5 71.48 1
Johanna Bies 50 Raw F_OR 59 60 110 120 125 130.5 125 124.78 1
Eija Pesonen 30 Raw F_OR 65.4 67.5 45 52.5 -57.5 52.5 48.39 1
Krista Pellikka 35 Raw F_OR 74.9 75 110 120 125 -131 125 104.62 1
Emma Lahti 24 Raw F_OR 70.7 75 110 117.5 -122.5 117.5 102.32 2
Amra Halilovic 29 Raw F_OR 74.3 75 60 -65 70 70 58.9 3
Anna Nyyssönen 33 Raw F_OR 74.3 75 65 70 -75 70 58.9 4
Oona Kuusisto 13 Raw F_TR_1 61.8 67.5 35 40 -45 40 38.5 1
Elisa Koikkalainen 23 Raw F_JR 56 56 150 160 167.5 -172.5 167.5 174.33 1
Pinja Dillström 21 Raw F_JR 59.9 60 155 166.5 -170 166.5 164.23 1
Anni Kemppinen 23 Raw F_JR 65.7 67.5 -115 122.5 130 130 119.41 1
Anni Husu 43 Raw F_MR_1 80.7 82.5 145 160 -170 160 127.71 1
Tiina Puolakka 54 Raw F_MR_3 74.8 75 125 135 145 145 121.47 1
Leena Stålstedt 54 Raw F_MR_3 71.5 75 120 132.5 142.5 142.5 123.11 2
Nina Kiuru 55 Raw F_MR_4 44.9 48 95 102.5 110 110 136.74 1
Nina Kiuru 55 Raw F_OR 44.9 48 95 102.5 110 110 136.74 1
Eija Pesonen 30 Raw F_OR 65.4 67.5 130 145 155 155 142.87 1
Emma Lahti 24 Raw F_OR 70.7 75 180 200 205 205 178.51 1
Krista Pellikka 35 Raw F_OR 74.9 75 185 -202.5 185 154.84 2
Amra Halilovic 29 Raw F_OR 74.3 75 150 162.5 167.5 167.5 140.95 3
Emma Huhta 30 Raw F_OR 90 90 170 200 210 210 157.72 1
Oona Kuusisto 13 Raw F_TR_1 61.8 67.5 67.5 72.5 77.5 77.5 74.6 1
Aleksi Rautavirta 22 Raw M_JR 81.6 82.5 115 125 130 130 84.4 1
Henry Hyytiäinen 23 Raw M_JR 98.8 100 125 135 -140 135 78.87 1
Janne Tukia 40 Raw M_MR_1 74 75 120 130 140 140 97.36 1
Ville Lehtimäki 40 Raw M_MR_1 88.3 90 140 150 160 160 98.95 1
Tommi Läntinen 42 Raw M_MR_1 88.5 90 -110 110 120 120 74.12 2
Oskari Koljonen 40 Raw M_MR_1 99.6 100 180 190 200 200 116.45 1
Jarkko Ylä-Häkkinen 43 Raw M_MR_1 98 100 175 187.5 195 195 114.34 2
Tero Manner 42 Raw M_MR_1 99.9 100 120 130 -135 130 75.6 3
Sakari Kuusisto 41 Raw M_MR_1 107.5 110 180 190 200 200 113.25 1
Tuomas Tikkanen 43 Raw M_MR_1 104 110 170 182.5 185 185 105.92 2
Marko Loponen 40 Raw M_MR_1 107.3 110 175 182.5 -187.5 182.5 103.4 3
Hannu Koskinen 40 Raw M_MR_1 118.7 125 205 220 220 121.5 1
Jani Holm 43 Raw M_MR_1 113 125 167.5 -180 -180 167.5 93.55 2
Kimmo Intke 44 Raw M_MR_1 126.6 140 200 210 220 220 119.62 1
Marko Keränen 45 Raw M_MR_2 57.3 60 80 82.5 -85 82.5 71.92 1
Jorma Mononen 48 Raw M_MR_2 80 82.5 145 152.5 -160 152.5 100.31 1
Kimmo Kalteinen 46 Raw M_MR_2 96.5 100 170 175 185 185 109.24 1
Rami Eerikäinen 48 Raw M_MR_2 98.4 100 145 160 170 170 99.5 2
Jorma Mäkeläinen 46 Raw M_MR_2 98.5 100 157.5 165 170 170 99.45 3
Klaus Renfors 49 Raw M_MR_2 98.6 100 152.5 165 170 170 99.41 4
Teppo Koskinen 49 Raw M_MR_2 99.1 100 130 140 150 150 87.52 5
Jarno Ojala 45 Raw M_MR_2 127.3 140 165 180 190 -203 190 103.17 1
Jari-Pekka Suominen 50 Raw M_MR_3 89.6 90 125 -135 125 76.67 1
Petri Paatelainen 51 Raw M_MR_3 87.5 90 100 105 107.5 107.5 66.83 2
Markus Koivuniemi 50 Raw M_MR_3 100 100 145 155 -162.5 155 90.1 1
Janne Murto 54 Raw M_MR_3 97.6 100 130 -140 140 140 82.24 2
Marko Kokkinen 52 Raw M_MR_3 111.3 125 202.5 207.5 210 -215 210 117.74 1
Janne Suomalainen 52 Raw M_MR_3 120.6 125 120 130 140 140 77.04 2
Raimo Mannelin 50 Raw M_MR_3 129.1 140 155 -165 -165 155 83.89 1
Sami Salonen 53 Raw M_MR_3 144.8 140+ 180 -195 -200 180 94.89 1
Tero Ylivinkka 56 Raw M_MR_4 112.8 125 185.5 187.5 190 192.5 190 106.17 1
Raimo Lehtonen 62 Raw M_MR_5 80.8 82.5 112.5 117.5 -120 117.5 76.78 1
Rane Ovaska 62 Raw M_MR_5 80.9 82.5 100 107.5 112.5 112.5 73.45 2
Kari Heimonen 60 Raw M_MR_5 90.5 100 100 110 -115 110 67.1 1
Vilho Määttä 70 Raw M_MR_7 85.8 90 90 95 100 100 62.9 1
Paavo Eskelinen 70 Raw M_MR_7 98.5 100 132.5 142.5 150 150 87.75 1
Harri Hinkkanen 75 Raw M_MR_8 102.4 110 100 105 110 110 63.34 1
Petri Mäkelä 38 Raw M_OR 66.2 67.5 125 130 140 -150 140 106.54 1
Janne Tukia 40 Raw M_OR 74 75 120 130 140 140 97.36 1
Jorma Mononen 48 Raw M_OR 80 82.5 145 152.5 -160 152.5 100.31 1
Henri Toukometsä 28 Raw M_OR 79.4 82.5 130 140 150 150 99.18 2
Raul Kivine 39 Raw M_OR 89.1 90 145 155 162.5 162.5 99.98 1
Tommi Läntinen 42 Raw M_OR 88.5 90 -110 110 120 120 74.12 2
Juha Tikka 31 Raw M_OR 99.4 100 205 210 215 215 125.29 1
Oskari Koljonen 40 Raw M_OR 99.6 100 180 190 200 200 116.45 2
Anssi Juntunen 38 Raw M_OR 99.9 100 185 192.5 200 200 116.3 3
Kimmo Kalteinen 46 Raw M_OR 96.5 100 170 175 185 185 109.24 4
Taavi Lankinen 27 Raw M_OR 98.4 100 180 185 -190 185 108.28 5
Rami Eerikäinen 48 Raw M_OR 98.4 100 145 160 170 170 99.5 6
Markus Koivuniemi 50 Raw M_OR 100 100 145 155 -162.5 155 90.1 7
Tero Manner 42 Raw M_OR 99.9 100 120 130 -135 130 75.6 8
Jani Virtanen 27 Raw M_OR 109 110 210 220 -227.5 220 124.06 1
Jari Koskinen 39 Raw M_OR 109.1 110 195 210 -222.5 210 118.39 2
Mikael Kettunen 25 Raw M_OR 109 110 180 200 205 205 115.6 3
Tatu Kuusinen 35 Raw M_OR 105.2 110 180 190 200 200 114.05 4
Arto Putto 28 Raw M_OR 107 110 185 -200 200 200 113.41 5
Tuomas Tikkanen 43 Raw M_OR 104 110 170 182.5 185 185 105.92 6
Asseri Kyytsönen 38 Raw M_OR 108.8 110 170 175 185 185 104.38 7
Hannu Koskinen 40 Raw M_OR 118.7 125 205 220 220 121.5 1
Marko Kokkinen 52 Raw M_OR 111.3 125 202.5 207.5 210 -215 210 117.74 2
Markus Haake 28 Raw M_OR 119.4 125 190 200 205 205 113.07 3
Tero Ylivinkka 56 Raw M_OR 112.8 125 185.5 187.5 190 192.5 190 106.17 4
Kari Heikkilä 34 Raw M_OR 123.8 125 160 172.5 180 180 98.42 5
Toni Liikanen 36 Raw M_OR 131.8 140 165 172.5 180 180 96.94 1
Sami Läpikivi 31 Raw M_OR 132.5 140 160 170 170 91.44 2
Samuli Kapanen 33 Raw M_OR 128.7 140 140 150 160 160 86.66 3
Raimo Mannelin 50 Raw M_OR 129.1 140 155 -165 -165 155 83.89 4
Timo Niemi 45 Raw M_OR 155.4 140+ 210 -222.5 -222.5 210 108.87 1
Rami Anttila 30 Raw M_OR 178.2 140+ 170 180 185 185 93.31 2
Oliver Salonen 13 Raw M_TR_1 85.5 90 30 40 -55 40 25.21 1
Veeti Kupari 15 Raw M_TR_1 104.4 110 105 112.5 -115 112.5 64.32 1
Leevi Suikkanen 16 Raw M_TR_2 98.1 100 125 135 140 145 140 82.05 1
Joni Tynkkynen 18 Raw M_TR_3 86 90 100 112.5 -120 112.5 70.66 1
Tapio Laine 70 Multi-ply M_MEM_7 112.4 125 -210 215 220 -230 220 123.04 1
Jarno Rajala 48 Single-ply M_MES_2 128.8 140 260 -270 -275 260 140.79 1
Marcus Young 57 Single-ply M_MES_4 85.8 90 165 177 -185 177 111.33 1
Oskari Lehtinen 33 Multi-ply M_OEM 99 100 290 300 307.5 -318.5 307.5 179.5 1
Jani-Markus Mannerkorpi 26 Multi-ply M_OEM 120.6 125 -265 -275 -282.5 DQ
Vili Muhonen 24 Single-ply M_OES 76.2 82.5 -180 -180 180 180 122.5 1
Ville Rajala 15 Multi-ply M_TEM_1 115.4 125 140 150 -160 150 83.36 1
Henry Hyytiäinen 23 Raw M_JR 98.8 100 230 245 255 255 148.98 1
Tommi Läntinen 42 Raw M_MR_1 88.5 90 250 270 -280 270 166.76 1
Ville Lehtimäki 40 Raw M_MR_1 88.3 90 250 -260 250 154.61 2
Jarkko Raninen 40 Raw M_MR_1 97.6 100 220 252.5 257.5 262.5 257.5 151.26 1
Tero Manner 42 Raw M_MR_1 99.9 100 200 -220 -220 200 116.3 2
Tuomas Siivonen 42 Raw M_MR_1 94.7 100 170 192.5 -200 192.5 114.69 3
Mauritz Varha 41 Raw M_MR_1 108.1 110 245 260 272.5 272.5 154.04 1
Kaj Österberg 42 Raw M_MR_1 109.1 110 240 260 270 270 152.21 2
Tuomas Tikkanen 43 Raw M_MR_1 104 110 230 250 265 265 151.72 3
Marko Keränen 45 Raw M_MR_2 57.3 60 100 115 125 135 125 108.97 1
Jorma Mäkeläinen 46 Raw M_MR_2 98.5 100 225 237.5 -242.5 237.5 138.94 1
Rami Eerikäinen 48 Raw M_MR_2 98.4 100 215 235 -242.5 235 137.54 2
Teppo Koskinen 49 Raw M_MR_2 99.1 100 220 -240 -245 220 128.37 3
Klaus Renfors 49 Raw M_MR_2 98.6 100 192.5 217.5 -222.5 217.5 127.19 4
Jarno Jokinen 45 Raw M_MR_2 104.7 110 255 -277.5 -277.5 255 145.65 1
Jarno Ojala 45 Raw M_MR_2 127.3 140 DQ
Jari-Pekka Suominen 50 Raw M_MR_3 89.6 90 220 230 -240 230 141.07 1
Petri Paatelainen 51 Raw M_MR_3 87.5 90 155 165 177.5 177.5 110.35 2
Markus Koivuniemi 50 Raw M_MR_3 100 100 250 -295 295 295 171.47 1
Janne Murto 54 Raw M_MR_3 97.6 100 175 190 -207.5 190 111.61 2
Marko Kokkinen 52 Raw M_MR_3 111.3 125 287.5 302.5 -312.5 302.5 169.6 1
Janne Suomalainen 52 Raw M_MR_3 120.6 125 175 190 200 200 110.06 2
Pekka Anttila 57 Raw M_MR_4 88.7 90 185 200 213 213 131.39 1
Raine Mäkinen 64 Raw M_MR_5 72.1 75 175 185 190 190 134.79 1
Rane Ovaska 62 Raw M_MR_5 80.9 82.5 180 190 -200 190 124.05 1
Kari Heimonen 60 Raw M_MR_5 90.5 100 160 175 190 190 115.9 1
Paavo Eskelinen 70 Raw M_MR_7 98.5 100 -210 230 250 250 146.26 1
Harri Hinkkanen 75 Raw M_MR_8 102.4 110 -150 160 180 180 103.65 1
Henri Toukometsä 28 Raw M_OR 79.4 82.5 210 222.5 232.5 232.5 153.72 1
Tommi Läntinen 42 Raw M_OR 88.5 90 250 270 -280 270 166.76 1
Raul Kivine 39 Raw M_OR 89.1 90 265 -275 -275 265 163.05 2
Aleksi Halminen 25 Raw M_OR 89.5 90 230 240 245 245 150.36 3
Anssi Juntunen 38 Raw M_OR 99.9 100 320 340 -350.5 340 197.71 1
Markus Koivuniemi 50 Raw M_OR 100 100 250 -295 295 295 171.47 2
Jukka-Pekka Utriainen 35 Raw M_OR 95.3 100 200 220 235 235 139.58 3
Rami Eerikäinen 48 Raw M_OR 98.4 100 215 235 -242.5 235 137.54 4
Tero Manner 42 Raw M_OR 99.9 100 200 -220 -220 200 116.3 5
Arto Putto 28 Raw M_OR 107 110 300 -325 -325 300 170.12 1
Asseri Kyytsönen 38 Raw M_OR 108.8 110 265 290 -302.5 290 163.62 2
Tuomas Tikkanen 43 Raw M_OR 104 110 230 250 265 265 151.72 3
Tatu Kuusinen 35 Raw M_OR 105.2 110 DQ
Markus Haake 28 Raw M_OR 119.4 125 330 352.5 360 -370 360 198.56 1
Marko Kokkinen 52 Raw M_OR 111.3 125 287.5 302.5 -312.5 302.5 169.6 2
Kari Heikkilä 34 Raw M_OR 123.8 125 270 300 -305 300 164.04 3
Santeri Ahola 32 Raw M_OR 116.3 125 220 235 -250 235 130.37 4
Jani Varha 29 Raw M_OR 113.6 125 -320 DQ
Sami Läpikivi 31 Raw M_OR 132.5 140 290 310 320 320 172.11 1
Samuli Kapanen 33 Raw M_OR 128.7 140 275 290 -300 290 157.06 2
Toni Liikanen 36 Raw M_OR 131.8 140 -220 220 232.5 232.5 125.21 3
Timo Niemi 45 Raw M_OR 155.4 140+ 300 -317.5 300 155.53 1
Veeti Kupari 15 Raw M_TR_1 104.4 110 -140 140 150 150 85.76 1
Joni Tynkkynen 18 Raw M_TR_3 86 90 180 195 -205 195 122.48 1
Markus Kovanen 20 Single-ply M_JES 73 75 170 180 -200 180 126.48 1
Antti Kousa 48 Multi-ply M_MEM_2 99 100 240 260 280 280 163.45 1
Jorma Mononen 48 Single-ply M_MES_2 80 82.5 212.5 225 233 -240 233 153.27 1
Jani Lantiainen 35 Multi-ply M_OEM 90 90 300 320 342.5 -352.5 342.5 209.55 1
Oskari Lehtinen 33 Multi-ply M_OEM 99 100 325 342.5 -355.5 342.5 199.93 1
Jukka Matikainen 28 Multi-ply M_OEM 100 100 305 320 330 330 191.82 2
Mikko Matikainen 32 Multi-ply M_OEM 100 100 -310 -310 -310 DQ
Mikael Kumlander 39 Single-ply M_OES 82 82.5 285 300 -313 300 194.14 1
Jorma Mononen 48 Single-ply M_OES 80 82.5 212.5 225 233 -240 233 153.27 2
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